University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

5th Merit List on (13 Sep, 2024)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.70700/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2024 (Tuesday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 19-09-2024(Thursday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

MUHAMMAD SHAUKAT

1 AYESHA AFZAL = 9334 1/1/2006  86.1904
2 MEHRAB KHAN ABDUL RAHMAN 5160 2/20/2006 86.1697
3 BEENISH KHAN '\K"HUX'QMMAD ASLAM 916 12/6/2004 86.0634
4 FATIMA SABIR SABIR ABBAS 10653  1/28/2007 86.0372
5  MUHAMMAD BAZIF ALI NAZ  ASIF ALI 457 2/27/2008 86.027

6  MUHAMMAD ASIM SADDIQUE MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE 11816  5/11/2003 86.0203

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

7 FARYA AHSAN et 1830 1/20/2006 86.0202
8  MUHAMMAD AHSAN SHAHID  SHAHID MAHMOOD 11613  9/1/2005  86.0134
9  MONIBA AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR 9216 12/25/2004 86.0065
10 AQSA DALAWAR HUSSAIN 12050  10/6/2004 86.0033
11 NABEEHA NAEEM NAEEM AKBAR 11910  2/11/2007 85.9895
12 ZARA HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 7493 5/31/2006 85.9248
13 HIRA IMAN MUJAHID ALI 8750 3/22/2005 85.9009
14 SAIRA MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN ~ MUZMAAL HUSSAIN 15726  11/23/2005 85.8974
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ZUNAIRA AMJAD
HAMNA SOHAIL
TAIBA MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD SALEH HAMEED

NOOR FATIMA
ALISHA ABID
MISBAH BATOOL
MAHNOOR
MARIA MUJAHID

MUHAMMAD FASEEH UR

REHMAN
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
IFZA BEGUM

AROQJ] FATIMA
JAVERIA MAJEED
ARSHIYA SHAKEEL

SEERAT ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI

MIAN SOHAIL RAMZAN
MAQSOOD AHMAD
ARSHAD MAHMOOD
HAFIZ TAHIR IJAZI
ABID ALI

NAZAR HUSSAIN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUJAHID ALI

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

AFTAB AHMAD
IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
KHAN

6273
6965
1015
4278
12137
16825
10866
2834
13348

6449

747
5980
1346
12114
6212

5052

10/27/2005
7/31/2006
2/26/2004
4/22/2006
4/22/2005
11/5/2006
10/6/2004
1/6/2005
8/10/2006

7/2/2005

5/2/2006
2/4/2008
4/18/2005
3/20/2005
5/28/2005

2/17/2007

85.8681
85.8634
85.8613
85.8463
85.8261
85.826
85.785
85.784
85.7714

85.7272

85.7235
85.7099
85.7022
85.6963
85.6772

85.6623

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



