

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 5th Merit List on (13 Sep, 2024) For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.70700/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

## http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2024 (Tuesday) .
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on **19-09-2024(Thursday) (if required).**

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	AYESHA AFZAL	MUHAMMAD SHAUKAT AFZAL	9334	1/1/2006	86.1904
2	MEHRAB KHAN	ABDUL RAHMAN	5160	2/20/2006	86.1697
3	BEENISH KHAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	916	12/6/2004	86.0634
4	FATIMA SABIR	SABIR ABBAS	10653	1/28/2007	86.0372
5	MUHAMMAD BAZIF ALI NAZ	ASIF ALI	457	2/27/2008	86.027
6	MUHAMMAD ASIM SADDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE	11816	5/11/2003	86.0203
7	FARYA AHSAN	MUHAMMAD AHSAN RASHID	1830	1/20/2006	86.0202
8	MUHAMMAD AHSAN SHAHID	SHAHID MAHMOOD	11613	9/1/2005	86.0134
9	MONIBA AKBAR	MUHAMMAD AKBAR	9216	12/25/2004	86.0065
10	AQSA	DALAWAR HUSSAIN	12050	10/6/2004	86.0033
11	NABEEHA NAEEM	NAEEM AKBAR	11910	2/11/2007	85.9895
12	ZARA HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	7493	5/31/2006	85.9248
13	HIRA IMAN	MUJAHID ALI	8750	3/22/2005	85.9009
14	SAIRA MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN	MUZMAAL HUSSAIN	15726	11/23/2005	85.8974

15	ZUNAIRA AMJAD	MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI	6273	10/27/2005	85.8681
16	HAMNA SOHAIL	MIAN SOHAIL RAMZAN	6965	7/31/2006	85.8634
17	TAIBA MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMAD	1015	2/26/2004	85.8613
18	MUHAMMAD SALEH HAMEED	ARSHAD MAHMOOD	4278	4/22/2006	85.8463
19	NOOR FATIMA	HAFIZ TAHIR IJAZI	12137	4/22/2005	85.8261
20	ALISHA ABID	ABID ALI	16825	11/5/2006	85.826
21	MISBAH BATOOL	NAZAR HUSSAIN	10866	10/6/2004	85.785
22	MAHNOOR	GHULAM MUSTAFA	2834	1/6/2005	85.784
23	MARIA MUJAHID	MUJAHID ALI	13348	8/10/2006	85.7714
24	MUHAMMAD FASEEH UR REHMAN	MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN	6449	7/2/2005	85.7272
25	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	AFTAB AHMAD	747	5/2/2006	85.7235
26	IFZA BEGUM	IMTIAZ HUSSAIN	5980	2/4/2008	85.7099
27	AROOJ FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ARIF	1346	4/18/2005	85.7022
28	JAVERIA MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	12114	3/20/2005	85.6963
29	ARSHIYA SHAKEEL	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL	6212	5/28/2005	85.6772
30	SEERAT ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	5052	2/17/2007	85.6623

## **Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee